All Hands Fire Equip & Training
American Water Company
AmTrust North America

AR Communications

Fire and Safety Services
Firefighter 1 Apparatus
Firefighter One

First Due
Hazlet Fire Company #1
Hazlet Township First Aid & Rescue Squad
Lincoln Financial Group

MES Service Company LLC
North Centerville Vol.Fire Co.
PMC Assoc.

RMSHC

US Bancorp

VFIS

West Keansburg Fire Co.
Witmer Associates

Jan -Dec 25
$65,690.39
$375,816.87
$52,063.00
$29,946.40
$58,241.95
$39,900.75
$61,770.07
$13,062.50
$80,000.00
$30,000.00
$39,614.00
$53,685.00
$80,000.00
$29,770.07
$59,746.50
$90,324.29
$33,985.49
$80,000.00
$35,464.45



