

Jan - Dec 25

All Hands Fire Equip & Training	\$65,690.39
American Water Company	\$375,816.87
AmTrust North America	\$52,063.00
AR Communications	\$29,946.40
Fire and Safety Services	\$58,241.95
Firefighter 1 Apparatus	\$39,900.75
Firefighter One	\$61,770.07
First Due	\$13,062.50
Hazlet Fire Company #1	\$80,000.00
Hazlet Township First Aid & Rescue Squad	\$30,000.00
Lincoln Financial Group	\$39,614.00
MES Service Company LLC	\$53,685.00
North Centerville Vol. Fire Co.	\$80,000.00
PMC Assoc.	\$29,770.07
RMSHC	\$59,746.50
US Bancorp	\$90,324.29
VFIS	\$33,985.49
West Keansburg Fire Co.	\$80,000.00
Witmer Associates	\$35,464.45